Contributions and Expenditures For Candidates & Office Holders
2022 General Report

(Utah Code Section 20A-11)

Candidates & Office Holders Information

Name Phone

Oaks, Marlo (385) 226-9568
Street Address Suite PO Box City State Zip
62 W 2700 S BOUNTIFUL uT 84010
Office District County Party

State Treasurer Statewide Republican

Reporting Period Details

Report Name Begin End Date Due Date SubmitDatels this report an
2022 General Report Date 10/27/2022 11/1/2022 11/1/2022 amendment?
9/26/2022

Balance Summary

Balance Year to Date
Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period $25,481.26
(Refer to line 5 of last report)
Total Contributions Received $50,175.62 $92,041.35
Subtotal $75,656.88
(Add lines 1 & 2)
Total Expenditures Made $14,818.98 $31,203.45
Ending Balance $60,837.90
(Subtract Line 4 from Line 3)
For More Information
Contact the Lieutenant Governor's Office Phone: (801) 538-1041

Email: disclosure@utah.gov Toll Free: 1-800-995-VOTE (8683)


mailto:disclosure@utah.gov

Itemized Contributions Received

I = In-kind, P = Public Service Assistance, L = Loan, A = Amendment

Date Name of . Contribution

Received Contributor Complete Mailing Address ! PIL |A Amount

9/26/2022 M. Elizabeth 1304 Hawthorne Lane, Hillsdale, IL 60521 $3,000.00
Weiss

9/29/2022  Friends of PO Box 564, Fairview, UT 84629 $5,000.00
Spencer Cox

9/29/2022  Bobby Clayson 38 N 950 E, Salem, UT 84653 $5,000.00

9/29/2022  J.R Knight 670 West Shepard Lane, Suite 101, Farmington, UT 84025 $1,000.00

9/29/2022  Brittany Griffin 3648 North 375 East, North Ogden, UT 84414 $100.00

9/29/2022  Bruce Hough PO Box 682425, Park City, UT 84068 $500.00

9/29/2022  Dane Bradshaw 6398 South Oles Lane, Holladay, UT 84121 $500.00

9/29/2022  Frank 60 South 600 East, Salt Lake City, UT 84102 $1,000.00
Pignanelli

9/29/2022  Annie Taylor 4086 West Park Circle, Highland, UT 84003 $200.00

9/29/2022  John Johnson 945 Nebo Avenue, North Ogden, UT 84414 $1,000.00

9/29/2022  Chris Steward PO Box 540370, NSL, UT 84054 $1,000.00

9/29/2022  Stephen Taylor PO Box 680756, Park City, UT 84068 $2,000.00

9/29/2022  Jaynee Poulson 67 W Grove Creek Cir, Farmington, UT 84025 $100.00

9/30/2022  America First PO Box 9199, Ogden, UT 84409 $0.62
Credit Union

10/3/2022 Oakwood 625 E 1950 S, Bountiful, UT 84010 $1,000.00
Consulting

10/3/2022 Adam Po Box 1949, Layton, UT 84041 $1,000.00
Leadership
PAC

10/3/2022 5 CHUMPS, 856 S 770 E, Spanish Fork, UT 84660 $10,000.00
LLC

10/4/2022  Evan Vickers 2166 North Cobble Creek Drive, Cedar City, UT 84721 $1,000.00

10/4/2022  Karen Spencer PO Box 981267, Park City, UT 84098 $50.00

10/11/2022 Jennifer 3029 Mountain Farm Court, Riverton, UT 84065 $50.00
Fullmer

10/11/2022 Jordan Clay 740 S 200 E , Unit 21, lvins, UT 84738 $25.00

10/11/2022 Friends of Anne 4695 S 1900 W, Roy, UT 84067 $1,000.00
Milner

10/11/2022 Dereck Brown 86 Kambrook Way, Cottonwood Heights , UT 84093 $500.00

10/11/2022 DoTerra 389 S 1300 W, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 $2,000.00

10/11/2022 Utah Bankers 175 South Main, Salt Lake City, UT 84111 $1,000.00
Association

10/11/2022 Gregory 422 Lake Dr., Draper, UT 84020 $1,000.00

Hughes



Date
Received

10/11/2022
10/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/12/2022

10/12/2022

10/13/2022

Name of
Contributor

Mark England

Spring Canyon
Capital LLC

Wilson
Leadership Pac

Utah Credit
Union

Utah Mining
Association

Raymon
Chipman

Hugh
Hannesson

Michael
Sneddon

Jerry
Stevenson

Total Contributions Received

Itemized Contributions Received

I = In-kind, P = Public Service Assistance, L = Loan, A = Amendment

Complete Mailing Address |

611 Chelsea Dr., Bountiful, UT 84010
2825 East Cottonwood , Salt Lake City, UT 84107

172 N. East Promontory Dr., Farmington, UT 84025

455 E 500 S, Salt Lake City, UT 84111

4286 S. Main, Salt Lake City, UT 84107

1839 South 400 West, Orem, UT 84058

11556 Bluerock Avenue, South Jordan, UT 84095

2255 E Sunnyside Ave, #58735, Salt Lake City, UT 84108

466 S 1700 W, Layton, UT 84041

P

L

A

Contribution
Amount

$250.00
$300.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$50,175.62



Exp. Date

9/28/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/5/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/26/2022
10/27/2022

Itemized Expenditures Made

I = In-kind, P = Public Service Assistance, L = Loan, A = Amendment

Name of Recipient

Zelle

America First
Amazon

Anedot

Anedot

Alta Club
Anedot
MailChimp.com
Lowe's

The Home Depot
Anedot

Anedot

Speak by Design
Maria Griffin
USPS PO boxes
Office Depot

Total Expenditures Made

Purpose | P

Office

Other - Bank Fees
Other - Miscellaneous
Other - Merchant Fees
Other - Merchant Fees
Campaign Expense
Other - Merchant Fees
Advertising

Supplies

Supplies

Other - Merchant Fees
Other - Merchant Fees
Advertising
Advertising

Campaign Expense

Supplies

L

A

Expenditure
Amount

$100.00
$10.00
$17.15
$499.30
$42.60
$4,658.54
$3.60
$63.28
$65.51
$169.37
$4.30
$20.30
$2,386.31
$6,590.00
$170.50
$18.22
$14,818.98



