

Contributions and Expenditures For Candidates & Office Holders 2022 General Report

(Utah Code Section 20A-11)

Candidates & Office Holders Information

<u>Name</u> **Phone** Oaks, Marlo

(385) 226-9568

Street Address Suite PO Box City <u>Zip</u> **State** 62 W 2700 S BOUNTIFUL UT 84010

Office **District** County <u>Party</u> State Treasurer Statewide Republican

Reporting Period Details

Report Name <u>Begin</u> End Date Due Date SubmitDate Is this report an 2022 General Report 10/27/2022 11/1/2022 **Date** 11/1/2022 amendment?

9/26/2022

Balance Summary

		Balance	Year to Date					
1	Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period (Refer to line 5 of last report)	\$25,481.26						
2	Total Contributions Received	\$50,175.62	\$92,041.35					
3	Subtotal (Add lines 1 & 2)	\$75,656.88						
4	Total Expenditures Made	\$14,818.98	\$31,203.45					
5	Ending Balance (Subtract Line 4 from Line 3)	\$60,837.90						

For More Information

Contact the Lieutenant Governor's Office Email: disclosure@utah.gov

Phone: (801) 538-1041 Toll Free: 1-800-995-VOTE (8683)

Itemized Contributions Received

I = In-kind, P = Public Service Assistance, L = Loan, A = Amendment

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Complete Mailing Address	1	Р	L	Α	Contribution Amount
9/26/2022	M. Elizabeth Weiss	1304 Hawthorne Lane, Hillsdale, IL 60521					\$3,000.00
9/29/2022	Friends of Spencer Cox	PO Box 564, Fairview, UT 84629					\$5,000.00
9/29/2022	Bobby Clayson	38 N 950 E, Salem, UT 84653					\$5,000.00
9/29/2022	J.R Knight	670 West Shepard Lane, Suite 101, Farmington, UT 84025					\$1,000.00
9/29/2022	Brittany Griffin	3648 North 375 East, North Ogden, UT 84414					\$100.00
9/29/2022	Bruce Hough	PO Box 682425, Park City, UT 84068					\$500.00
9/29/2022	Dane Bradshaw	6398 South Oles Lane, Holladay, UT 84121					\$500.00
9/29/2022	Frank Pignanelli	60 South 600 East, Salt Lake City, UT 84102					\$1,000.00
9/29/2022	Annie Taylor	4086 West Park Circle, Highland, UT 84003					\$200.00
9/29/2022	John Johnson	945 Nebo Avenue, North Ogden, UT 84414					\$1,000.00
9/29/2022	Chris Steward	PO Box 540370, NSL, UT 84054					\$1,000.00
9/29/2022	Stephen Taylor	PO Box 680756, Park City, UT 84068					\$2,000.00
9/29/2022	Jaynee Poulson	67 W Grove Creek Cir, Farmington, UT 84025					\$100.00
9/30/2022	America First Credit Union	PO Box 9199, Ogden, UT 84409					\$0.62
10/3/2022	Oakwood Consulting	625 E 1950 S, Bountiful, UT 84010					\$1,000.00
10/3/2022	Adam Leadership PAC	Po Box 1949, Layton, UT 84041					\$1,000.00
10/3/2022	5 CHUMPS, LLC	856 S 770 E, Spanish Fork, UT 84660					\$10,000.00
10/4/2022	Evan Vickers	2166 North Cobble Creek Drive, Cedar City, UT 84721					\$1,000.00
10/4/2022	Karen Spencer	PO Box 981267, Park City, UT 84098					\$50.00
10/11/2022	Jennifer Fullmer	3029 Mountain Farm Court, Riverton, UT 84065					\$50.00
10/11/2022	Jordan Clay	740 S 200 E , Unit 21, Ivins, UT 84738					\$25.00
10/11/2022	Friends of Anne Milner	4695 S 1900 W, Roy, UT 84067					\$1,000.00
10/11/2022	Dereck Brown	86 Kambrook Way, Cottonwood Heights , UT 84093					\$500.00
10/11/2022	DoTerra	389 S 1300 W, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062					\$2,000.00
10/11/2022	Utah Bankers Association	175 South Main, Salt Lake City, UT 84111					\$1,000.00
10/11/2022	Gregory Hughes	422 Lake Dr., Draper, UT 84020					\$1,000.00

Itemized Contributions Received

I = In-kind, P = Public Service Assistance, L = Loan, A = Amendment

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Complete Mailing Address	ı	Р	L	Α	Contribution Amount
10/11/2022	Mark England	611 Chelsea Dr., Bountiful, UT 84010					\$250.00
10/11/2022	Spring Canyon Capital LLC	2825 East Cottonwood , Salt Lake City, UT 84107					\$300.00
10/11/2022	Wilson Leadership Pac	172 N. East Promontory Dr., Farmington, UT 84025					\$2,000.00
10/11/2022	Utah Credit Union	455 E 500 S, Salt Lake City, UT 84111					\$5,000.00
10/11/2022	Utah Mining Association	4286 S. Main, Salt Lake City, UT 84107					\$1,000.00
10/11/2022	Raymon Chipman	1839 South 400 West, Orem, UT 84058					\$1,000.00
10/12/2022	Hugh Hannesson	11556 Bluerock Avenue, South Jordan, UT 84095					\$100.00
10/12/2022	Michael Sneddon	2255 E Sunnyside Ave, #58735, Salt Lake City, UT 84108					\$500.00
10/13/2022	Jerry Stevenson	466 S 1700 W, Layton, UT 84041					\$1,000.00
Total Contrib	outions Received						\$50,175.62

Itemized Expenditures Made

I = In-kind, P = Public Service Assistance, L = Loan, A = Amendment

Exp. Date	Name of Recipient	Purpose	ı	Р	L	A	Expenditure Amount
9/28/2022	Zelle	Office					\$100.00
10/3/2022	America First	Other - Bank Fees					\$10.00
10/3/2022	Amazon	Other - Miscellaneous					\$17.15
10/4/2022	Anedot	Other - Merchant Fees					\$499.30
10/4/2022	Anedot	Other - Merchant Fees					\$42.60
10/5/2022	Alta Club	Campaign Expense					\$4,658.54
10/11/2022	Anedot	Other - Merchant Fees					\$3.60
10/11/2022	MailChimp.com	Advertising					\$63.28
10/11/2022	Lowe's	Supplies					\$65.51
10/11/2022	The Home Depot	Supplies					\$169.37
10/12/2022	Anedot	Other - Merchant Fees					\$4.30
10/12/2022	Anedot	Other - Merchant Fees					\$20.30
10/14/2022	Speak by Design	Advertising					\$2,386.31
10/14/2022	Maria Griffin	Advertising					\$6,590.00
10/26/2022	USPS PO boxes	Campaign Expense					\$170.50
10/27/2022	Office Depot	Supplies					\$18.22
Total Expenditures Made					\$14,818.98		